DOC

266221
120853
265538
261641
265260
244572
151717
262786
263869
223096
216750
220447
206313

NAME

Adkins, Kayla
Barton, Nathaniel
Boitnott, Charity
Gilpin, Jeremy
Hanshel, Stephen
Head, Mark
Leach, Eddie
Patton, Eugene
Russell, Kimberly
Shofner, Joshua
Smith, Lisa
White, Nicole
Woods, Donnell

Releases - January 21, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM

Pike County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Fulton County Jalil

Allen County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Northpoint Training Center

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)




