DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
266221	Adkins, Kayla	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
120853	Barton, Nathaniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
265538	Boitnott, Charity	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261641	Gilpin, Jeremy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265260	Hanshel, Stephen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244572	Head, Mark	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151717	Leach, Eddie	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262786	Patton, Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263869	Russell, Kimberly	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223096	Shofner, Joshua	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216750	Smith, Lisa	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
220447	White, Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206313	Woods, Donnell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)